

INCOME STATEMENT (TRY)	Note Reference	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
		01.01.2008 30.09.2008	01.07.2008 30.09.2008	01.01.2007 30.09.2007	01.07.2007 30.09.2007
INCOME FROM MAIN OPERATIONS					
Sales Income (net)	28	14.478.734	4.415.803	24.947.470	22.506.022
Cost of Sales (-)	28 and 30	(9.832.208)	(1.000.966)	(14.657.071)	(13.806.112)
Service Income (net)	28	--	--	--	--
Other Income From Main Operations / interest + dividend + rent (net)	28	--	--	--	--
GROSS PROFIT / LOSS		4.646.526	3.414.837	10.290.399	8.699.910
Operating Expenses (-)	29 and 30	(1.131.849)	(513.421)	(682.084)	(68.347)
Income and Profit From Other Operations	31	830.840	798.709	213.653	(145.600)
Expense and Loss From Other Operations (-)	31	(1.766.855)	(1.514.933)	(220.452)	145.322
NET OPERATING PROFIT / LOSS		2.578.662	2.185.192	9.601.516	8.631.285
Financial Income and Profit	32	12.892.202	1.736.041	5.331.131	1.078.307
Financial Expense and Loss	33	(3.835.038)	(1.076.516)	(11.172.966)	(4.635.805)
Financial Expenses (-)	35	--	--	--	--
OPERATING PROFIT / LOSS		11.635.826	2.844.717	3.759.681	5.073.787
Net Monetary Position Profit / Loss		--	--	--	--
MINORITY INTEREST		--	--	--	--
PROFIT / LOSS BEFORE TAX		11.635.826	2.844.717	3.759.681	5.073.787
Taxes	35	--	--	--	--
NET PROFIT / LOSS		11.635.826	2.844.717	3.759.681	5.073.787
EARNING PER SHARE	36	2,119	0,518	0,685	0,924